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760 ke 395 m.

9.34a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. H. J.
Crawford (Presbyterian)10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Rook Review,
by Jean Ballard (NZBS); Baby Care in.the U.S.A., by Arthur Feslier (NZBS); |Background to the News (NZBS); An.
Eye for a Tooth-Series of Talks by |Dr. Guy Chapman

|41.30 Morning Concert (for details, see
2YA)

|2. Op.m. Auckland Secondary
Soheois |Music Festival (from the Auckland|Town Hall)4.0 Music While You Work

4.30 Beloved Vagabond
4.45 From the Emerald Isle5. 0 Perez Prado’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: R. W. Roach
Talks About the Zoo
6.45 The Melachrino Strings6. 0 Light Music |7.5 Lew Campbell’s Orchestra with
Mary Feeney (vocalist) (Studio)
7.30 DEBATE ON THE BUDGET: The
Opening Speech
9.15 From the Courts
9.30 Auckland Girls’ Choir and Wesley
Training College Choir, conducted by
Claude Laurie (NZBS)
10. 0 Interlude for Music: Ray Elling-ton’s Quartet (BBC)
10.16 Song Parade with the Pinetoppers10.30 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

1YC seoAUCKLAND|
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 Ossy Renardy (violin)
Unaccompanied Sonata No. 3 in C

Bach
7.25 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) withthe Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
‘Three Ruckert Songs Mahler
7.40 Arrigo Tassinari and PasqualeEsposito (flutes) with the Orchestra
Alessandro Scarlatti conducted byFranco Caracciolo
Double Concerto Cimarosa8S.0 The Nature of Liberty: awa!and PPenay: the third talk byKScott (NZB

8.15 BeethoovenTibor Var (violin) with the Philhar-
monia Ore estra
Romance No. 1 in G, Op. 40Wiihelm Kempff (piano)Ecossaises
Six Variations on a Theme of Paisiello
Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)
To HopeRemembrance
8.30 HAROLD BECK (N.Z. cellist)(For details see 2YC)10.O Paroles de France: Reynaldo Hahnand his Operettas, a French-spoken pro-
gramme including excerpts roe Brum-mel, and other works (FBS)
10.17 The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam conducted by Eduard vanBeinum
Concerto for Orchestra Bartok11.0 Close down

YD 2 ee aan6.= p.m. The Boston Promenade Orches-46 Current and Choice
5.45 Evelyn Knight (vocal)6. 0 Carmen Cavallaro’s Orchestra
615 Jerry Shard’s Music
6.30 Hawaiian ‘Hits7.0 Burl Ives
7.15 Earl Bostic (saxophone)
7.30 # =PDolores Gray Sings
7.45 Recent Releases8. 0 Music by Melachrino
8.30 Trumpets in the Dawn8. 0 Popular Parade9.30. Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down :

IXN.,JVHANGAREL
6. Oa.m. ext Session8.0 Junior Request Session *
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson),
featuring Shopping Guide; Five Minute
Food News; A Word from Children
(final broadcast); and Renata Tebaldi
(soprano)

10. 0 Office Wife
10.16 Second Fiddle
10.30 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Risb-worth)
10.45 Angel’s Flight
11.0 Mainly for Moerewa
11.15 Tunes for Trumpet
11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: FarmWithout a Name (NZBS
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.48 Drama of Medicine
-7. 0 To Marry for Love
7.15 A Place of Honour
7.30 Pierre Spiers at the Piano
7.45 The Mariners Entertain
8. 0 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
8.15 Johannes’ Nielsen (guitar and
vocal)
Folk Songs of England (Studio)
8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour
9. 4 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
9.15 Song and Story~-of the Maori

(NZBS)
9.30 Interlude for Organ
Bob Hope and his Friends

10. 0 Dick Barton
10.30 Close down

Wow ROTORUA, |
9.34 a.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
10. O Opera in English
410.30 Music While You Work
11.0 For Women at Home: Background
to the News; Australian Outback
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Front Page Lady
2.55 Dick Haymes Sings
3.15 Classical Programme:Piano Concerto No. 1 in C Beethoven4.0 The Central Band of the R.A.F.
4.20 Hawaiian Harmonies
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Play: The Red Cloak; JuniorNaturalists
6.30 The Latest and Lightest
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Hamilton Stock Market Report715 A Window on the World, by |Ronald Syme: West Indian Interlude
(Sta Lucia)
7.30 DEBATE ON THE BUDGET: The |
Opening Speech
9.30 Dick Barton10.10 Familiar Old Time Dances10.30 Close down

?
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. 526 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Lyn Murray’s Popular ConcertOrchestra r

10.45 Women’s Session: Private Report:Our Representatives, by Donald Boyd:Background to the News; Footprints inHistory; Book Review11.30 Morning ConcertEdith Farnadi (piano)
Sheed | Rhapsodies:No. 9 Flat (Carnival de Pesth)No. 15 in A Minor (Rakoezy March)Liszt
Rosa Ponselle (mezzo-soprano) with
Igor Chicagov (piano)
Rosemonde PersicoGuitares et Mandolines Saint-SaensAir (Amadis) ullyIn Questa Tomba Oscura Beethoven

White Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will be
transferred to 2YC

2. Op.m: Music by Beethoveneonore Overture, No. 3, Op. 72aLarghetto (Egmont)ra Concerto No, 3 in C Minor, Op.
330 ofof EnglandYou Work

» TheseWere Hits in 1905pn Short Story: The Letter, by NancyBruce NZBS) (To be repeated from2YC at 6 is p.m. on Sunday)

tt) keyboard Harmony15 Children’s Session: Green ‘Frog
Serles; The Adventures of Tom Sawyer5 Dick Haymes (vocal)
. 0 Tea Time Tunes10 Farming News15 Talk in Maori (NZBS)
While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will

; be transferred to 2YC

7.30 Dead Circuit (BBC)8.0 The Lower Hutt Municipal Band,conductor: George Kaye
Perseus Hawkins
The Star Catelinet
1812 Overture Tchaikovski arr. Wright

(NZBS)
8.30 Pioneers of Plantcraft: More Plant
Breeders, the third of four taalks by
George Phillips (NZBS)
8.45 lan McNeilage (bass)
Sea Fever Ireland
Mother CareyPort 0’ Many Ships Keel
Captain Stratton’s Fancy Warlock

. (Studio)9.15 From the Courts9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music and
Story for our Scottish listeners10. O " Richard Tauber (tenor)0.6 Jesse Crawford (organ)
40.30 Prisoner at the Bar: The Trial ofWilliam Gardiner, told by Edgar Lust-
garten (BBC)11.20 Close down

YC WELLINGTON|660k

ae

: While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programme to
3.30 may be heard from

|

Station 2YX, operating on a
| frequency of 1400 kilocycles.

245 p.m. THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRASCHOOLS’ CONCERT, conductor Sir
_ Bernard Heinze
. Carnival Overture Dvorak
: Walk Through the Orchestra
|
Last Movement from Violin Concerto-

. in E Minor, Op. 64 Mendelssohn
: (Soloist: Vincent Aspey)
School Song
Danse Macabre, Op. 40 Saint-Saens

| (Soloist: Vincent Aspey)
Knightsbridge March Coates(From the Wellington Town Hall)3.30 Close down
5.45 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Beethoven
Ida Carless (piano)Variations on an Original Theme in
F, Op. 34

|(Studio)Alfred Poell (bass)
In Sepulchral Darkness
Absence

While Parliament is being
broadcast the programmes | ©from7.30 p.m. may be heardfrom Station 2YX, operating
on a frequency of 1400 kilo-

eycles,

7.30 Andre Gertler (violin) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto Berg
1.58 Play: Nebuchadnezzar, by Lord Dun-cannon and Muriel Jenkins, ecapted byNorman Wright, with inciden musica Elizabeth Poston (BBC)8.5 Gerald Knight
| in D Travers
Introduction and Passacagiia (from
Sonata No. 8 in E Minor)

Rheinbeger
Fugue in D Guilmant
Prelude in P Healy(NZBS)

9.30 HAROLD BECK (New Zealand
cellist) with the ALEX LINDSAY STRING
ORCHESTRA, conducted by Alex LindsayOverture: Rodelinda Handel
Concerto in A Cc. P. E. Bach

~(NZBS)
10. O Fortnightly Review (Anton Vogt):Bruce Mason reviews Unity Theatre’s
production of Volpone

(NZBS)
; The

|

Robert Masters Piano Quartet: A review
of their concert on August 6, by LeslieSouness (NZBS); Maria Dronke dis-
cusses entries in’ the North Island final
ofene 1956 Drama League FestivaltNZBS)eee Katchen (piano)Pictures from an Exhibition

Moussorgsky47.0 Close down

OYD, WELLINGTON|113
7. Op.m. Variety Time7.30 Music from the Theatre8. 0 Ted Heath’s Music
--6©8.30 Singing Together45 courts of London
0 Melody Lane3. Nocturners District Weather Forecastoa down

| XC 1010 kGISBORNE,
| 6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
+9. 0 Van Lynn and his Orchestra
|-~9.15 Tauber Time
9.30 Famous Secrets
9.45 The Woman in His Life

89.9
1

0 Appointment with Fate15 Doctor Paul
30 Morning Star: Justus Bonn (tenor)45 Newly Composed Love Songs
© Women’s Hour (June Irvine),featuring Flowers to Grow; and TheProvocative Male
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Storytime for
6. 0 Let’s Look on the Bright Side

Pictures at an Exhibition

6.15 Now Hear the Other Side
6.30 Reach for the Sky7.0
;
The Searlet Pimpernel (last broad-

cas
7.30 Music and Mirth8.2 For the Orchardist, by R. Viney8.15 Chicago Symphony Orchestra

Moussorgsky-Ravel
-68.45 Piano Music
9. 3 My Selection
9.30 Noose for a Lady10. O Relax and Listen10.30 Close down

IVT, eco ucNAPIERa m. Housewives’ Choice
0.

*
Devotional Service

0.1 Victor Silvester
t.

349 m

Music While You Work
Q Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Love in a Lighthouse; Gar-
Geaing Talk, by Mr. Lannie11. forning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Time
2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell): Country Newsletter
3.15 Sonata in € for Cello and Piano,
Op. 102, No. 1 Beethoven

1
1
1
1

4.0 The Man from Yesterday
4.25 Music to a Latin Beat4.45 Gems from Musical Comedy5. 0 Piano Favourites
5.15. Children’s Session: The Looking
Glass; Out and About with Nature (Reg.Williams)
5.45 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: Anti-biotics for Tenderising and Preserying
Meat; Department of Agriculture Talk:
Feed Flavours in Hawke’s Bay, by L. W.Scott
7.30 DEBATE ON THE BUDGET: The
Opening Speech
9.30 Symphonic Hour
ah sa Symphony Orchestra of Eng-an
Symphony No. 4 in A, Op. ne (Italian)endelssohn
Liverpool Philharmonic devinWand of Youth Suite No. 4 ElgarThe Halle Orchestra
Symphonie Rhapsody Mai Dun Ireland10.30 Close down ;

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
¥ Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
| 6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session"(YAs only)
8.0 London News; Breakfast SessionCricket Scoreboard
Local Weather Forecasts
Cricket Scoreboard
Correspondence School Session
Dr. Turbott’s Health Talk

"We

>

° r©3° ia)> c2.a
p.m. Broadcast to Schools
London News
BBC Radio Newsreel
National Sports Summary
From the Courts, a monthly talk by

Paul Kavanagh about some recent legal|. decisions
111. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ)
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